CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI

GIORNATA 1° ANDATA

BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

BLERA

C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE

CORNETO TARQUINIA

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

RONCIGLIONE UNITED

MONTEROSI FC SSD A RL.

ETRURIA CALCIO

VALENTANO

MONTALTO

POLISPORTIVA MONTI CIMINI

FULGUR TUSCANIA

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI

680

621

BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A
COMUNALE (ERBA)

LOCALITA' PUNTONI

SCOPONI FELICE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)

VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
CASCIANI F.E BACCANARI A (ERBA)
VIA ENRICO MINIO S.N.C.
COMUNALE

VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

(TERRA)

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)

BLERA (PUNTONTI)

TOLFA

TARQUINIA

CIVITA CASTELLANA

RONCIGLIONE

15/10/17

15/10/17

15/10/17

15/10/17

15/10/17

15/10/17

10:

10:

11:

11:

30

30

00

00

GIORNATA 1° ANDATA

BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

ETRURIA CALCIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

NUOVA A.D. FELGAS FABRICA

NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004

RONCIGLIONE UNITED

VIGOR NEPI

VIRTUS MARTA

T.C. FOGLIANO 2000 S.R.L.

BLERA

VITERBO S.C.

VALENTANO

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

GALLESE UNITED

PIANOSCARANO 1949

POLISPORTIVA MONTI CIMINI

25

121

543

621

595

542

BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A

BOCCACCI RENATO N.1 (ERBA)
VIA CASSIA NORD KM 114

OLIVO (ERBA)
VIA DELL'OLIVO SNC
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO (TERRA)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

MAREMMINO (ERBA)
VIA DELLE RISAIE

COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

CORETTI PETRONIO (ERBA)

VIA MONSIGNOR GORI G., SNC
ROMAGNOLI G.& POLOGGI O. (ERBA)
VIA TUSCANIA SNC

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)

BOLSENA (MORONE)

TUSCANIA (OLIVO)

FABRICA DI ROMA

MONTALTO DI CASTRO (PESCIA ROM

RONCIGLIONE

NEPI (STRADA NEPISANA )

MARTA (LA CHIUSA)

TORNEO GIOVANISSIMI FASCIA B

GIORNATA 1° ANDATA

15/10/17

15/10/17

14/10/17

15/10/17

15/10/17
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14/10/17

14/10/17
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11:
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17:

15:

15:

30

00

00

30

30

30

BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

CORNETO TARQUINIA

MONTALTO

POLISPORTIVA TEVERINA

VILLAGE SOCCER ACADEMY

VITERBESE CASTRENSE SRL

POLISPORTIVA MONTI CIMINI

FULGUR TUSCANIA

CORCHIANO

MONTEROSI FC SSD A RL.

ETRURIA CALCIO

PIANOSCARANO 1949

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

NUOVA BAGNAIA

9999

125

BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A
LA CAVACCIA (SINTEX)

VIA BRACCIANESE CLAUDIA SNC
CuUs (ERBA)
VIA SAN CAMILLO DE LELLIS SNC
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
INCOTTI "A" (ERBA)
STRADA STATALE AURELIA KM 108
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
S.P. 5 - STRADA ORESTE, SNC
DA DEFINIRE

XXX XXXXXXXXX

DON ARMANDO MARINI (ERBA)
VIA BONAVENTURA TECCHI SNC

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)

ALLUMIERE

VITERBO

TARQUINIA

MONTALTO DI CASTRO

CASTIGLIONE IN TEVERINA

XXX XXXKXXXXKXX

VITERBO (VILLANOVA)

14/10/17

15/10/17

15/10/17

14/10/17

14/10/17

14/10/17

14/10/17

14/10/17

11:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

30

30

30

30

30



CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI

ETRURIA CALCIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

MONTALTO

MONTEROSI FC SSD A RL.

POLISPORTIVA MONTI CIMINI

VALENTANO

GIORNATA 2° ANDATA

C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE 217
JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA 25
BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L. 94
BLERA 120
CORNETO TARQUINIA 21
RONCIGLIONE UNITED 421

COMUNALE (ERBA)
VIA BARDINIANA SNC
OLIVO (ERBA)
VIA DELL'OLIVO SNC
INCOTTI "A" (ERBA)

STRADA STATALE AURELIA KM 108
MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50
FELCETI (ERBA)

VIA ALDO MORO SNC

GROTTE DI CASTRO

TUSCANIA (OLIVO)

MONTALTO DI CASTRO

MONTEROSI

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

VALENTANO (FELCETI)

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI

22/10/17

22/10/17

22/10/17

22/10/17

22/10/17

22/10/17

10:

11:

10:

15:

30

00

30

30

GALLESE UNITED

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

PIANOSCARANO 1949

POLISPORTIVA MONTI CIMINI

T.C. FOGLIANO 2000 S.R.L.

VALENTANO

VITERBO S.C.

GIORNATA 2° ANDATA

VIRTUS MARTA 213
ETRURIA CALCIO 11
RONCIGLIONE UNITED 680
BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L. 206
FULGUR TUSCANIA 606
NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004 127
VIGOR NEPI 421

NUOVA A.D. FELGAS FABRICA 5058

COMUNALE (ERBA)
LOCALITA' PUNTONI
NELLI DINO (ERBA)

VIA PIAN SANT'ANGELO SNC
CASCIANI F.E BACCANARI A (ERBA)
VIA ENRICO MINIO S.N.C.

BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)
VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13
COMUNALE "FILESSI PIERI" (TERRA
STRADA PROV. VASALLENESE SNC

SAN PAOLO (ERBA)
VIA SANT'ANGELO SNC

FELCETI (ERBA)
VIA ALDO MORO SNC

LA QUERCIA C.S. (SINTEX)

STRADA PIAN DI NERO SNC

BLERA (PUNTONI)

GALLESE (PIAN SANT'ANGELO)

CIVITA CASTELLANA

VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)

VASANELLO (SAN GIUSEPPE)

VETRALLA (CURA DI VETRALLA)

VALENTANO (FELCETI)

VITERBO (LA QUERCIA)

TORNEO GIOVANISSIMI FASCIA B
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30
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CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

CORCHIANO

ETRURIA CALCIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

MONTEROSI FC SSD A RL.

NUOVA BAGNAIA

PIANOSCARANO 1949

POLISPORTIVA MONTI CIMINI

GIORNATA 2° ANDATA

VITERBESE CASTRENSE SRL 642
POLISPORTIVA TEVERINA 603
C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE 93
CORNETO TARQUINIA 25
CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L. 120
MONTALTO 427
BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L. 206
VILLAGE SOCCER ACADEMY 606

DARIDA MICHELE
VIA ROMA SNC
SANTA MARIA (TERRA)
VIA ROMA SNC

VITALI DANTE (ERBA)
VIA DELLO STADIO 1
OLIVO (ERBA)

VIA DELL'OLIVO SNC
MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT

BURATTI-BUROCCHI (ERBA)
VIA PIAN DI QUERCIA SNC
BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)

VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13
COMUNALE "FILESSI PIERI" (TERRA
STRADA PROV. VASALLENESE SNC

CORCHIANO

ACQUAPENDENTE

TUSCANIA (OLIVO)

MONTEROSI

VITERBO (BAGNAIA)

VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)

VASANELLO (SAN GIUSEPPE)
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